Company Name

Address

Contact Name Contact Title

*608

*711

717

*775

*841

*902

*916

Processed
Agricultural
Products

Processed
Agricultural
Products

Processed
Agricultural
Products
Processed
Agricultural
Products
Processed
Agricultural
Products

Processed
Agricultural
Products

Processed
Agricultural
Products

British Egyptian Company
For General Development
"Galina"

Dehydrofoods

Agro Corp

The International Company
for Agricultural Production
and Processing
Helsi(Healthy) foods Egypt

Green Hope for Agricultural
Development Ltd

Food Basket

* Companies Exporting During Last Five Years

El Nahada Entrance, Kilo 36
Alex-Cairo desert road,
Alamrya

Industrial Zone, Extension of
the Sixth Industrial Area,
Pieces No: 30, 31, and 32,
6th of October

Street 114, Block 9 no.
12008, North Industrial Zone,

Area No. W Services,
Industrial Zone A2

Plot No 217:218:219, Bayad
El Arab Industrial Zone

factory : PLOT 6243/1-
Industrial Zone No.6 - Sadat
City O

6 October city- extension of
industrial zone No.6- plot
No.21

Mohamed Abdel Wahed H vice president 03-5433981

Rasha Abd Allah Mohamer Managing Director ~ 02-38243348

abdel sameaa fathy Financial Admin Mang 02-46651582
ahmed Farahat Finance 015-411621
khaled emad mahmoud ra: GM 082-2200002

Mahmoud Ismail Mohamec Public Relation Mgr - 1048-2630342

Rehabhammad commercial manager 012-89355611

Page 1 of 1

0122-2140301

0114-3399993

0111-6114430

0100-6370430

0100-6792338

0128-0555870

0128-9355611

03-4770163

02-38243348

02-46651581

015-411622

082-2200003

048-2630342

02-38290568

vice-president@galina-eg.com

rasha.abdallah@olamnet.com

sec@foodegypt.com

logistics.veg@icapp.com.eg

factory@healthyfoodsegypt.co
m

pr@greenhope-eg.com

foodbasket@foodbasketegypt.
com



