QIZ No.	Sector	Company Name	Address	Contact Name	Contact Title	Tel	Mobile	Fax	Email
*608	Processed Agricultural Products	British Egyptian Company For General Development "Galina"	El Nahada Entrance, Kilo 36 Alex-Cairo desert road, Alamrya	Mohamed Abdel Wahed H	H vice president	03-5433981	0122-2140301	03-4770163	vice-president@galina-eg.com
*711	Processed Agricultural Products	Dehydrofoods	Industrial Zone, Extension of the Sixth Industrial Area, Pieces No: 30, 31, and 32, 6th of October	Rasha Abd Allah Mohame	e Managing Director	02-38243348	0114-3399993	02-38243348	rasha.abdallah@olamnet.com
*717	Processed Agricultural Products	Agro Corp	Street 114, Block 9 no. 12008, North Industrial Zone,	abdel sameaa fathy	Financial Admin Man	a 02-46651582	0111-6114430	02-46651581	sec@foodegypt.com
*775	Processed Agricultural Products	The International Company for Agricultural Production and Processing	Area No. W Services, Industrial Zone A2	ahmed Farahat	Finance	015-411621	0100-6370430	015-411622	logistics.veg@icapp.com.eg
*841	Processed Agricultural Products	Helsi(Healthy) foods Egypt	Plot No 217:218:219, Bayad El Arab Industrial Zone	khaled emad mahmoud ra	a: GM	082-2200002	0100-6792338	082-2200003	factory@healthyfoodsegypt.co m
*902	Processed Agricultural Products	Green Hope for Agricultural Development Ltd	factory : PLOT 6243/1- Industrial Zone No.6 - Sadat City	Mahmoud Ismail Mohame	ec Public Relation Mgr -	048-2630342	0128-0555870	048-2630342	pr@greenhope-eg.com
*916	Processed Agricultural Products	Food Basket	6 October city- extension of industrial zone No.6- plot No.21	Rehabhammad	commercial manager	012-89355611	0128-9355611	02-38290568	foodbasket@foodbasketegypt. com